NHS Borders
Public Services Reform Act Information

2012/13 (April - July) Hospitality & Entertainment

Supplier Name
Scott Buchan

Kingsmeadows Social Enterprises Limited
Langlee Community Association

Social Fund

Priorsford Day Unit

Priorsford Day Unit

Mental Health Learning Disability

Mental Health Learning Disability

Mental Health Learning Disability

Mental Health Learning Disability

Scottish Borders Council

Mental Health Learning Disability
Catering Department, Borders General Hospital
Barnetts Catering Company

Barnetts Catering Company

Barnetts Catering Company

West Park Centre Ltd

West Park Centre Ltd

PSR Act Descriptor

Catering

Catering

Room Hire

Patients Social Fund
Catering

Catering

Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Catering

Patients Social Fund
Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Amount
£88.00
£91.00
£13.50

£130.00
£49.09
£49.50
£32.20
£48.18
£44.61
£128.95
£108.00
£41.03
£352.80
£374.40
£240.00
£270.00
£150.25
£83.40
TOTAL £2,294.91



	Sheet1

