NHS Borders Public Services Reform Act Information 2012/13 (April - July) Hospitality & Entertainment

Supplier Name	PSR Act Descriptor	Amount
Scott Buchan	Catering	£88.00
Kingsmeadows Social Enterprises Limited	Catering	£91.00
Langlee Community Association	Room Hire	£13.50
Social Fund	Patients Social Fund	£130.00
Priorsford Day Unit	Catering	£49.09
Priorsford Day Unit	Catering	£49.50
Mental Health Learning Disability	Patients Social Fund	£32.20
Mental Health Learning Disability	Patients Social Fund	£48.18
Mental Health Learning Disability	Patients Social Fund	£44.61
Mental Health Learning Disability	Patients Social Fund	£128.95
Scottish Borders Council	Catering	£108.00
Mental Health Learning Disability	Patients Social Fund	£41.03
Catering Department, Borders General Hospital	Catering	£352.80
Barnetts Catering Company	Catering	£374.40
Barnetts Catering Company	Catering	£240.00
Barnetts Catering Company	Catering	£270.00
West Park Centre Ltd	Catering	£150.25
West Park Centre Ltd	Catering	£83.40
		TOTAL £2,294.91